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Coventry Neighborhood Directory - March 2018 
Name Lot Address Phone Number Email 

Allison, Will & Teri 37 6116 N Strathbury Avenue 816-746-8329 (H) Wtallison1@gmail.com 

   816-221-1411 (Terri – W)  

Bagley, Craig & Amy 80 4105 NW 63rd Terrace 816-507-7248 (Amy) amybagleycoventryhoa@gmail.c

om 

   816-808-9884 (Craig) Craigbagley68@gmail.com 

Baker, Robert & Kelli 2 4304 NW 63rd Terrace 816-510-6336 (Robert) kwade@cerner.com 

   816-201-1753 (Kelli) rbakerphoto@yahoo.com 

Balano, Ross & Chris 75 4206 NW 63rd Place 816-741-2421 chrisbalano@aol.com 

    rossbalano@aol.com 

Beatty, Alan & Linda 60 4205 NW 62nd Terrace 816-741-8710 albfamily@att.net 

   816-803-7762 (Linda)  

   816-803-9109 (Alan)  

Bernard, Wes & Perry 3 4308 NW 63rd Court 816-587-9617 wesgpi@aol.com 

   816-835-9141 (Wes)  

Bertsch, Forrest & Kay 14 4310 NW 63rd Court 816-213-3696 (Forrest) forrestbertsch@gmail.com 

   816-304-7807 (Kay) Kaybertsch2@gmail.com 

Binkley, Bill & Nancy 55 6203 N Strathbury Avenue 816-505-0832 Bbink0832@aol.com 

   816-507-2328 (Bill)  

   816-509-0075 (Nancy)  

Boucher, Kevin & Leslie 27 4311 NW 62nd Terrace 816-509-2009 (Kevin) Kboucher1@live.com 

   816-694-7237 (Leslie)  

Canfield, Donna 67 6307 N Strathbury Avenue 816-587-5603 donnacanfieldm@aol.com 

   816-645-4875 (Donna)  

Clouser, Pat & Randy 13 4306 NW 63rd Court 816-587-6265 rclouser@swbell.net 

   816-217-7534 (Randy)  

   816-804-0677 (Pat)  

Cooley, Robert & Joyce 26 4315 NW 62nd Terrace 816-741-0471 Joycecooley66@yahoo.com 
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   816-589-5857 (Joyce)  

Costanzo, Pete 19 4303 NW 63rd Court 816-606-8874  

Davies, Rob & Pat  30 6202 N Strathbury Avenue 314-852-1767 (Pat) Rbd3453@gmail.com 

    Pgoodwin122@gmail.com 

DeDonder, Mike & Missy 50 6215 N Merrimac Court 816-805-9746 mddonder@gmail.com 

    Mdedonder2@gmail.com 

Dempsey, Mike & Leslie 38 4211 NW 62nd Street 816-746-1917 mikeinkc@sbcglobal.net 

   816-872-4850 (Mike)  

   816-242-2930 (Mike – W)  

   816-500-7480 (Leslie)  

Eddings, Steve & Felicia  89 4206 NW 63rd Terrace 816-772-3910 fudoji@live.com 

Elsberry, Randy & Susan 49 6209 N Merrimac Court 816-810-8148 (Randy) rgskelsberry@gmail.com 

   816-810-8848 (Susie)  

Fenger, Don & Gina 43 6134 N Amoret Avenue 816-587-5091 donfenger@gmail.com  

Flournoy, Damon & Destiny  4111 NW 63rd Place 816-308-6875 Flournoy.damon20@gmail.com 

    Destiny.byers@gmail.com 

Foley, Melissa 40 4203 NW 62nd Street 816-509-5477 mefoleyathome@gmail.com 

Francis-Dillard, Anainesha 52 6208 N Merrimac Court   

Fultz, Michael 5 4316 NW 63rd Terrace 816-616-4660 Michael_d_fultz@hotmail.com 

Gagne, James & Karen 36 6120 N Strathbury Avenue 816-746-6252  

Gandy, Bill & Candice 17 4311 NW 63rd Court 816-584-0748 ckagandy@kc.rr.com 

   816-785-2482 (Bill)  

   913-530-5092 (Candi)  

Gerling, Rick & Kelly  76 4205 NW 63rd Terrace  rgerling@hotmail.com 

    Sullivankelly86@yahoo.com 

Grabb, Terry 35 6124 N Strathbury Avenue 816-813-2477 (Terry) Terry.grabb1@gmail.com 

Grubb, Jason & Jennifer 32 4308 NW 62nd Street   

Guenther, Megan 57 6211 N Strathbury Avenue  Megan.chrstian@mdlz.com 

Harris, Gary & DeJanee 71 4104 NW 63rd Place  Gary693641@yahoo.com 

Hart, Rick & Debbie 23 6214 N Strathbury Avenue 816-746-0238 Queenoftheharts@sbcglobal.net 

Commented [U1]: Felicia Udoji 

Commented [U2]: Kelly Sullivan 
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   816-260-2233 (Rick)  

   816-260-6392 (Debbie)  

Hill, Billy 70 4103 NW 63rd Place 816-587-4659 Bhill50@kc.rr.com 

Hilton, Tim & Brie 31 4304 NW 62nd Street 816-830-6838 (Brie) brieannehilton@gmail.com 

   417-718-3487 (Tim) tahilton@gmail.com 

Huang, Jeffrey & Sharon 65 6219 N Strathbury Avenue 816-746-0663 Sharonhuang64@yahoo.com 

   816-288-8800 (cell)  

Huber, Joe & Mary Jo 82 4100 NW 63rd Terrace 816-741-8656 Hubermj01@yahoo.com 

   816-809-6022 (Mary Jo) Jhuber11@kc.rr.com 

   816-509-7859 (Joe)  

Hyde, Jonathan & Gilda 9 4309 NW 63rd Terrace 816-210-6040 (Jon) JHyde@KCSouthern.com 

   816-914-0592 (Gilda) jely_hyde@yahoo.com 

    yhissa@hotmail.com 

Jackson, Ken & Kay 11 6318 N Strathbury Avenue 816-550-1112 (Kay) KJ8315@gmail.com 

   816-588-8172 (Ken)  

Jackson, Larry & Sharon 77 4201 NW 63rd Terrace 816-668-5977 (Larry) Jackson4749@sbcglobal.net 

   816-309-0426 (Sharon)  

James, Paul & Andrea 69 4107 NW 63rd Place 816-686-0911 ajamesart@hotmail.com 

   816-678-8166 (cell)  

Jones, John & Marsha 33 4301 NW 62nd Street  Jfjones1953@gmail.com 

    Mljones2000@hotmail.com 

Jones, Michael & Michelle 47 6201 N Merrimac Court  Michaeljones5901@gmail.com 

Joy, Eric & Jessica 74 4202 NW 63rd Place 816-200-6962 (Eric) Eric.Joy@kcpd.org 

   816-225-4136 (Jessica) Jessicajoy117@gmail.com 

Kennedy, Scott & Dawn 63 4204 NW 62nd Terrace 816-560-3520 (Dawn) bunnynkc@yahoo.com 

Ling, Kuo-Tai & Mary 85 4100 NW 63rd Terrace 816-255-9726 Chinn88@gmail.com 

   816-587-6825 (cell)  

     

Livingston, Troy & Heide 79 4109 NW 63rd Terrace 816-587-0740 thzrlivingston@gmail.com 

   816-729-0284 (Troy)  
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   913-321-4600 (work)  

Long, Matt & Jennifer 87 4200 NW 63rd Terrace 816-520-2276 Jenfer2576@yahoo.com 

Macenka, Matt & Kaitlin 1 6324 N Strathbury Avenue 484-809-3862 (Matt) Mrm9697@gmail.com 

   816-400-2774 (Kaitlin) currankn@gmail.com 

McIntosh, John & Mandy 22 6218 N Strathbury Avenue 816-741-0280 jmcintos@amfam.com 

   816-795-2424 (John – W)  

   816-414-7000 (Mandy- W)  

   816-419-1325 (John – C)  

   816-716-7025 (Mandy-C)  

McNeil, Mitch & Judy 84 4106 NW 63rd Terrace 816-587-0681 Mitche.jr0546@sbcglobal.net 

   816-682-7412 (Judy)  

   816-679-7791 (Mitch)  

McNie, Susie 56 6207 N Strathbury Avenue 816-746-5250 renunciate@aol.com 

Middleton, Pam 53 6204 N Merrimac Court  Pammiddleton67@yahoo.com 

Miser, Daryl & Marcia 34 4305 NW 62nd Street 816-510-3817 (Daryl) Dmiser59@yahoo.com 

   816-550-2773 (Marcia) Mmiser61@yahoo.com 

Mountjoy, Scott & Rebecca 81 4101 NW 63rd Terrace  Mountjoy.scott@gmail.com 

    Doujeep2@yahoo.com 

North, Dennis & Kathy 58 6215 N Strathbury Avenue 816-505-9192 northk@sbcglobal.net 

O’Donnell, George & Judi 51 6212 N Merrimac Court 816-835-2915 (George) goplusjo@aol.com 

   816-582-6627 (Judi)  

Paalhar, Brock 46 4104 NW 62nd Street 816-924-9404 bpaalhar@gmail.com 

Papreck, Bob & Linda 72 4108 NW 63rd Place 816-741-7907 lindaandbobpapreck@yahoo.com 

   816-591-4901 (Bob)  

   816-809-8738 (Linda)  

Peterson, Jay & Brianna 73 4112 NW 63rd Place 816-379-9911 (Jay) Petersonj3@hotmail.com 

    Bri_peterson@hotmail.com 

Pieper, Brian & Candace 6 4321 NW 63rd Terrace 816-506-2903 (Brian) Brian.pieper@farmchem.com 

   816-536-2903 (Candace) Candace.pieper@gmail.com 

Plush, Mark & Joy 66 6301 N Strathbury Avenue 816-587-6960 Mplush59@gmail.com 
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   816-519-6791 (cell)  

   816-436-5016 (Mark – W)  

Principe, Joseph & Angela 20 6306 N Strathbury Avenue 816-825-1093 (Joe) Brasie41@gmail.com 

    Powersam20@gmail.com 

Ramirez, Tim 62 4200 NW 62nd Terrace 816-587-9820 Ramjam1119@yahoo.com 

Reece, Joe & Mary Anne 41 4109 NW 62nd Street 816-506-9067 (Joe) Joe.reece1@gmail.com 

   816-564-1173 (MaryAnne) maryannereece@gmail.com 

Reid, Joe & Kelly 39 4207 NW 62nd Street 816-885-6265 (Joe) jodyreid@att.net 

   816-885-6043 (Kelly)  

Relampagos, Alex & Maria 45 6126 N Amoret Avenue 816-746-5023 alexrelampagos@yahoo.com 

   816-872-5107 (cell)  

Saladino, Steve & Debbie 88 4204 NW 63rd Terrace   

Sapad, Danilo & Noeme 61 4201 NW 62nd Terrace 816-746-6822 Sapad1234@yahoo.com 

Saunders, Chuck & Sandy 83 4102 NW 63rd Terrace 816-651-5555 (Sandy) Sandykcmo57@yahoo.com 

    gooberdog@gmail.com 

Short, Michael & Jennifer 21 6300 N Strathbury Avenue 816-729-5061 (Michael) mlshortkc@aol.com 

   816-844-7775 (Jennifer) jspromoplanner@aol.com 

Simmons, L. Mike & Jackie 12 6316 N Strathbury Avenue 816-587-8730 Simmons3013@sbcglobal.net 

   816-309-7248 (Mike)  

   816-824-6260 (Jackie)  

Smith, Megan 54 4206 NW 62nd Street   

Spillman, Christopher & Joanne 18 4307 NW 63rd Court 816-267-3422 jospillman@hotmail.com 

    clspillman@hotmail.com 

Martin, Ron 4 4312 NW 63rd Terrace   

     

Thompson, Marty & Stacy 28 4307 NW 62nd Terrace 816-746-9956 Bnt95@aol.com 

   816-842-8585 (Stacy)  

Tomanio, Brian & Trina 48 6205 N Merrimac Court Private  

Townsell, Robert 25 4310 NW 62nd Terrace  townsellr@yahoo.com 

Van Asselt, Bill & Gwen 7 4317 NW 63rd Terrace 816-877-5325 (Bill) bill@vanasselts.com 
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Van Kirk, Benjamin & Carey 59 4209 NW 62nd Terrace 816-214-6272 Nicenurse6@yahoo.com 

   816-286-9059 (Carey)  

Walker, Carlos & Evelyn 8 4313 NW 63rd Terrace 913-669-9029 (Carlos) Carlos.walker@faa.gov 

   816-516-4258 (Evelyn) Evelyn_walker@americancentury.com 

Walker, Craig & Susan 29 6206 N Strathbury Avenue 816-587-4358 Cwalker622@kc.rr.com 

   816-547-7951 (Craig) cwswewcw@gmail.com 

   816-510-4704 (Susan)  

Wernicke, Fred & Carol 16 4375 NW 63rd Court 816-587-5070 fwernicke@kc.rr.com 

Williamson, Jon & Annie 42 4105 NW 62nd Street 816-260-1283 (Jon) Annie.williamson4105@gmail.com 

   816-718-0977 (Annie)  

Wood, Brad & Lisa 24 4306 NW 62nd Terrace 816-587-7124 Bwood350@gmail.com 

   734-730-9844 (Brad) Lisawood350@gmail.com 

   816-686-7806 (Lisa)  

Woodson, Barry & Carolyn 10 4305 NW 63rd Terrace 816-812-2233 (Barry) Barry.woodson@ajiwin.com 

   816-898-2254 (Carolyn) barrywoodson@sbcglobal.net 

 78 4113 NW 63rd Terrace   

 86 4114 NW 63rd Terrace   

 64 4208 NW 62nd Terrace   

 44    
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